T.C

3

a b

~!

-
10
11

12

13

14

5
16

17
18

19

20

21
22
23
24
i 25

vidyanagar, Kasaragod

SOk 20232

. mme AN

Ph : 04994-255429

CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
[Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi; Affl. No. 930059(New)]

VIDYANAGAR, KASARAGOD-671 123
e-Mail: chinmayakﬁsaragod@gmail.com |
Website: www.chinmayaksd.org ;

Lo w CHI

\q\\’" Miqy,
4

D forger ¥ w [

4 .

/& &

J:{ /

P

&

=]

Al

TRANSFER} CERTIFICATE

. No.49/2023-24

Name of the Pupil
Father's / Guardian's Name

Mother's Name

Adm. No. 5000

.AHAMED ZAMEELNS

: SUHAIL AHAMMED i AN ——
T L el el

. KAIRUNNISA K

Religion : MUSLIM

5. Caste : MAPPILA

. Indian

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to
Scheduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe

:NO!

Date of first admission in the school with class

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according
to Admission Register

(In figures) :

:17-04-2019  ,V

28-02-2008

School /Board Annual Examination last taken
with result

Subjects studied

If so, to which class

Any fee concession availed of : If so,
the nature of such concession

Total No. of working days

Whether N.C.C. Cadet/ Boy Scout /Girl Guide
(details may be given)

the pupil usually took part

(mention achievement level therein)
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the sgh_ool

Any other remarks y

(In words) : TWENTY-EIGHTH FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT
Class in which the pupil last studied ! « (in figures) VIl (in words) EIGHTH
: PASSED
Whether failed: If so once / twice in the same class :NO
1.English 7 .Malayalam /
2. Hindi ¥annada
3.Science 8. Sanskrit
4.Social Scie-nce 9 'z';‘arlsti;al &
e o
Science (WE) 10.Art Education
Whether gualified for promotion to the higher class , :Yes
: (in figures) 1X (in words) NINTH STANDARD
Month upto which the school dues have beén paid . M;‘.\'Y 2023
:NO
1 223
Total No. of working days when the pupil was presenﬂ . 216
Games played or extra curricular activities in which NI
- : GOOD
: 02-05-2023
N £ 04-06-2023 2
: PARENT'S REQUEST
: T.ILH.S.S NAIMARMOOLA, KASARAGOD
A . \ ‘ \3 - e
W (:u'-[ ~ WJ,V v 1¢

Signature of
Class Teacher

(Sta;e fulkname and designation)
S SAT Al £F i
MASEE) SATH YEROERT6 Y 1am

Checked by PR’N\C_';/’AL
Princi(adl)

ayd Vidyalaya
Vidyanagar, Kasaragoed-G7 1122



