

CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

[Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi; Affl. No. 930059(New)]

VIDYANAGAR, KASARAGOD-671 123

e-Mail: chinmayakasaragod@gmail.com Website: www.chinmayaksd.org



Ph: 04994-255429

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C	. No. 49/2023-24	Adm. No. 5000
1	Name of the Pupil	: AHAMED ZAMEEL N S
2	Father's / Guardian's Name	: SUHAIL AHAMMED
3	Mother's Name	: KAIRUNNISA K
4	Religion : MUSLIM	5. Caste : MAPPILA
6	Nationality	: Indian
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe	: NO
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 17-04-2019 , V
39	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according (In figures to Admission Register (In words)	: 28-02-2008 : TWENTY-EIGHTH FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT
10	Class in which the pupil last studied	: (in figures) VIII (in words) EIGHTH
11	School /Board Annual Examination last taken with result	: PASSED
12	Whether failed: If so once / twice in the same class	: NO
13	Subjects studied	1 . English 2 . Hindi 3 . Science 4 . Social Science 5 . Mathematics 6 . Computer Science (WE) 7 . Malayalam / Kannada 8 . Sanskrit 9 . Physical & Health Education 10 . Art Education
14	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class,	: Yes
	If so, to which class	: (in figures) IX (in words) NINTH STANDARD
5 16	Month upto which the school dues have been paid Any fee concession availed of: If so, the nature of such concession	: MAY 2023 : NO :
17	Total No. of working days	: 223
18	Total No. of working days when the pupil was present	: 216
19	Whether N.C.C. Cadet / Boy Scout /Girl Guide (details may be given)	1
20	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level the rein)	: NIL
21	General Conduct	: GOOD
22	Date of application for certificate	: 02-05-2023
23	Date of issue of certificate	: 04-05-2023
24	Reason for leaving the school	: PARENT'S REQUEST
25	Any other remarks	: T.I.H.S.S NAIMARMOOLA, KASARAGOD

Vidyanagar, Kasaragod

04.05.2023

Signature of Class Teacher Checked by

(State full name and designation) Princisal)

NISHA SATHYENDRAN Chinmaya Vidyalaya

PRINCIPAL

Vldyanagar, Kasaragod-671123